Aortic product
catalog
Reliant™ Stent-Graft
Balloon Catheter
Sentrant™ Introducer
Sheath with Hydrophilic
Coating
Endurant™ II/IIs Stent

neck length of ≥4 mm and <10 mm when used in
conjunction with the Heli-FX EndoAnchor system.
EVAR ordering information
AAA
components
(mm)
Deflected
tip reach
(mm)
Recommended
neck diameter
(mm)
Working
length
(cm)
O.D.
(Fr)
Catalog
number
Heli-FX™ system
guide, 22 22 18-28 62 16 SG-64
Heli-FX™ system
guide, 28 28 28-32 62 16 HG-16-62-28
Heli-FX™ applier
and EndoAnchor™
cassette (w/10
EndoAnchor™
implants)
NA NA 86 12 SA-85
Ancillary
EndoAnchor™
cassette (w/5
EndoAnchor™
implants)
NA NA NA NA EC-05
*  Third party brands are trademarks of their respective owners
1 �Tassiopoulos AK, Monastiriotis S, Jordan WD, Muhs BE, Ouriel K, De Vries JP.
Predictors of early aortic neck dilatation after endovascular aneurysm repair with
EndoAnchors. J Vasc Surg. July 2017;66(1):45-52.
2 �Melas N, Perdikides T, Saratzis A, et al. Helical EndoStaples enhance endograft
fixation in an experimental model using human cadaveric aortas. J Vasc Surg.
2012 Jun;55(6):1726-33.
42
TEVAR ordering information
TAA
components
(mm)
Deflected
tip reach
(mm)
Recommended
neck diameter
(mm)
Working
length
(cm)
O.D.
(Fr)
Catalog
number
Heli-FX™ system
guide, 22 22 18-28 90 18 HG-18-90-22
Heli-FX™ system
guide, 32 32 28-38 90 18 HG-18-90-32
Heli-FX™ system
guide, 42 42 38-42 90 18 HG-18-90-42
Heli-FX™
applier and
EndoAnchor™
cassette (w/10

0
46
Ordering information
Catalog number  Inner diameter
(Fr)
Usable length
(cm)
SENSH1228W 12 28
SENSH1428W 14 28
SENSH1628W 16 28
SENSH1828W 18 28
SENSH2028W 20 28
SENSH2228W 22 28
SENSH2428W 24 28
SENSH2628W 26 28
SENSH1264W 12 64
SENSH1464W 14 64
SENSH1664W 16 64
SENSH1864W 18 64
SENSH2064W 20 64
SENSH2264W 22 64
SENSH2464W 24 64
SENSH2664W 26 64
The choice for hemostasis†
Radiopaque marker band
smooth dialator to
sheath transition